Position

City Manager

Finance Director

City Clerk

Accounting Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant |

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held City

Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$206,750
$141,050
$101,878
$83,369
$75,695
$72,849
$60,944

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,816
$15,556
$36,901

$6,550
$19,582
$20,540

$7,889



