Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Larkspur	Administration	\$206,750	\$67,816
Finance Director		Larkspur	Administration	\$141,050	\$15,556
City Clerk		Larkspur	Administration	\$101,878	\$36,901
Accounting Specialist		Larkspur	Administration	\$83,369	\$6,550
Administrative Assistant II		Larkspur	Administration	\$75,695	\$19,582
Administrative Assistant I		Larkspur	Administration	\$72,849	\$20,540
Accounting Technician		Larkspur	Administration	\$60,944	\$7,889